
City of Vicksburg

Legislation Text

1401 Walnut Street
Vicksburg, MS 39180

Authorize Mayor to Execute Contract Amendment No. 2 with Suncoast Infrastructure for Continuing
Sewer Assessment Program - Year One and Approve application for payment No. 9 -Final in the
amount of $9,190.47 and Accept Close-Out Documents

File #: ID-17-0122, Version: 1

City of Vicksburg Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

